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Esanatoglia 85 Senior - Pre Qualifiche
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#3LATAV. - KTM o170 8 2:19.598 14:35:56.513 b o 4330 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM oit prino
1 2:16.453 14:17:33.592  po, 5 - # 315 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna o e 1 2:31.346 14:17:57.954
2 2:08.988 14:19:42.580 1 2:30.592 14:17:55.655 2 2:17.008 14:20:14.962
3 2.08.944 14:21:51.524 2 2:16.415 14:20:12.070 3 2:51.953 14:23:06.915
4 2:07.497 14:23:59.021 3 2:14.956 14:22:27.026 4 2:30.516 14:25:37.431
5 5:23.687 14:29:22.708 4 2:35.134 14:25:02.160 5 2:17.046 14:27:54.477
6 2:23.563 14:31:46.271 5 2:12.415 14:27:14.575 6 2:54.966 14:30:49.443
7 2:07.170 14:33:53.441 6 3.08.923 14:30:23.498 7 2.21.588 14:33:11.031
8 2:10.589 14:36:04.030 7 2:24.030 14:32:47.528 8 2:15.398 14:35:26.429
Po. 2 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM s 8 2:19.609 14:35:07.137 by 10- # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM S
1 2:30.583 14:17:48.409  pg_ 6 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM Do as 1 2:31.886 14:18:05.743
2 2:11.877 14:20:00.286 1 2:29.593 14:17:53.286 2 3:48.073 14:21:53.816
3 2:10.981 14:22:11.267 2 2:14.097 14:20:07.383 3 2:18.151 14:24:11.967
4 3:18.793 14:25:30.060 3 2:15.409 14:22:22.792 4 2:16.942 14:26:28.909
5 2:09.785 14:27:39.845 4 3.24.981 14:25:47.773 5 2:36.241 14:29:05.150
6 2:16.540 14:29:56.385 5 2:14.422 14:28:02.195 6 2:15.453 14:31:20.603
7 2:08.689 14:32:05.074 6 2:12.498 14:30:14.693 7 2:21.278 14:33:41.881
8 2:28.450 14:34:33.524 7 2:36.772 14:32:51.465 8 2:17.831 14:35:59.712
° 2:08.622 14:36:42.146 8 2:13.259 14:35:08.728 by 11 -4#129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha oo
Po. 3 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna fgfzng‘; Po. 7 - # 197 STERPIN M. - KTM figfg;’g 1 2:28.162 14:17:59.604
1 2:30.248 14:17:51.947 1 2:32.449 14:18:03.762 2 2:16.061 14:20:15.665
2 2:10.796 14:20:02.743 2 2:19.270 14:20:23.032 3 2:30.370 14:22:46.035
3 2:30.763 14:22:33.506 3 2.26.313 14:22:49.345 4 217111 14:25:03.146
4 2:12.998 14:24:46.504 4 2:17.116 14:25:06.461 5 2:16.038 14:27:19.184
5 2:09.592 14:26:56.096 5 2:02.592 14:29:09.053 6 3.21.241 14:30:40.425
6 2:38.650 14:29:34.746 6 2:14.196 14:31:23.249 7 2:35.730 14:33:16.155
7 2:23.342 14:31:58.088 7 3.47.585 14:35:10.834 8 2:15.724 14:35:31.879
8 2:17.564 W3415652 b, 8- 422 MEID. -KTM o P Po.12-#6 CHIANTINIS. - KTM AN
+07.852 +09.020
9 2:45.238 14:37:00.890 1 930226 14:17:58.835 1 232,279 14:18:02.954
Po. 4 - #23 ELGARI A. - KTM Sy 2 2129662 14:20:28.497 2 2:19.583 14:20:22.537
1 2:21.612 14:17:41.160 3 2:18.486 14:22:46.983 3 2:19.790 14:22:42.327
2 2:12.798 14:19:53.958 4 2:16.799 14:25:03.782 4 3:13.216 14:25:55.543
3 2:12.392 14:22:06.350 5 2:18.978 14:27:22.760 5 2:21.909 14:28:17.452
4 2:13.245 14:24:19.595 6 2:15.082 14:29:37.842 6 2:50.270 14:31:07.722
5 4:41.058 14:29:00.653 7 2:42.773 14:32:20.615 7 2:17.010 14:33:24.732
6 2:18.580 14:31:19.233 8 2:15.368 14:34:35.983 8 2:16.190 14:35:40.922
7 2:17.682 14:33:36.915 9 2:15.022 14:36:51.005
Fastest lap: 2:07.170
Official Partner Official Supplier —————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes I77gl7717777/77g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13- #404 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna oo yas  PO. 17 - #75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM S 1 2:31.645 14:18:04.435
1 2:27.246 14:19:27.584 1 2:32.039 14:18:01.634 2 2:24.583 14:20:29.018
2 2:17.711 14:21:45.295 2 3:51.052 14:21:52.686 3 2:21.256 14:22:50.274
3 2:32.711 14:24:18.006 3 2:17.645 14:24:10.331 4 2:23.036 14:25:13.310
4 2:24.803 14:26:42.809 4 2:22.192 14:26:32.523 5 2:29.631 14:27:42.941
5 3:00.244 14:29:43.053 5 2:17.749 14:28:50.272 6 2:18.420 14:30:01.361
6 2:17.009 14:32:00.062 6 2:46.871 14:31:37.143 7 3:54.402 14:33:55.763
7 2:16.458 14:34:16.520 7 2:18.181 14:33:55.324 8 2:48.194 14:36:43.957
8 2:46.188 14:37:02.708 8 2:51.511 1436146835  po,22-#110 SCANDIANIJ. - Husquarna .17 oee
Po. 14 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM Do em Po. 18 - # 10 MACRI" G. - KTM AN 1 2:34.151 14:18:22.687
1 3:35.322 14:19:14.978 1 2:33.713 14:19:09.262 2 2:23.063 14:20:45.750
2 2:17.326 14:21:32.304 2 2:17.912 14:21:27.174 3 2:24.739 14:23:10.489
3 2:25.451 14:23:57.755 3 4:24.925 14:25:52.099 4 2:30.192 14:25:40.681
4 2:16.814 14:26:14.569 4 2:23.389 14:28:15.488 5 2:20.685 14:28:01.366
5 3:09.110 14:29:23.679 5 2:17.670 14:30:33.158 6 2:19.135 14:30:20.501
6 2:17.218 14:31:40.897 6 4:19.269 14:34:52.427 7 3:02.557 14:33:23.058
7 2:56.424 14:34:37.321 b 1o w393 CAPET. - KTM fif;gg; 8 2:19.816 14:35:42.874
8 2:19.511 14:36:56.832 1 230,457 14:18:12223  Po. 23 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM e
Po. 15 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM A 2 2:22.116 14:20:34.339 1 4:16.495 14:19:54.371
1 2:33.731 14:18:10.654 3 2:19.650 14:22:53.989 2 3:01.077 14:22:55.448
2 3:57.777 14:22:08.431 4 2:30.944 14:25:24.933 3 2:22.269 14:25:17.717
3 2:20.461 14:24:28.892 5 2:23.041 14:27:47.974 4 2:29.377 14:27:47.054
4 2:32.064 14:27:00.956 6 2:21.751 14:30:09.725 5 2:20.476 14:30:07.570
5 2:18.584 14:29:19.540 7 2:17.837 14:32:27.562 6 3:04.348 14:33:11.918
6 2:32.794 14:31:52.334 8 2:19.382 14:34:46.944 7 2:19.206 14:35:31.124
7 2:17.085 14:34:09.419 9 2:18.404 14:37:05348  po, 24 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM AP
8 2:44.951 14:36:54370 b0 50 _ 4336 AGLIETTIL. - KTM fi{fbf’g;w; 1 2:32.416 14:18:07.667
Po. 16 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM Jiooms 1 2:30.350 14:18:08.923 2 2:24.406 14:20:32.073
1 2:36.808 14:18:25.364 2 2:24.543 14:20:33.466 3 2:21.256 14:22:53.329
2 2:22.316 14:20:47.680 3 2:25.339 14:22:58.805 4 2:27.062 14:25:20.391
3 3:13.636 14:24:01.316 4 2:54.553 14:25:53.358 5 3:12.600 14:28:32.991
4 2:21.513 14:26:22.829 5 2:17.987 14:28:11.345 6 2:24.249 14:30:57.240
5 2:17.249 14:28:40.078 6 2:19.679 14:30:31.024 7 2:19.606 14:33:16.846
6 3.13.431 14:31:53.509 7 3:40.840 14:34:11.864 8 2:21.163 14:35:38.009
7 2:26.391 14:34:19.900 8 2:29.441 14:36:41.305
8 2:21.779 14:36:41879  pg. 21 . #37 BRIZIO H. - KTM e
Fastest lap: 2:07.170
Offcial Partner Offcial Supplier  ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 25 - # 338 CASAMENTIS. - KTM fi;f;gg\; 3 2.23.354 14:23:15.032 7 2.26.254 14:35:28.296
1 2:37.088 14:18:11.966 4 4:34.309 14:27:49.341  py 34. 4 188 LANTIERI C. - KTM e
2 2:28.027 14:20:39.993 5 2:22.479 14:30:11.820 1 2:36.858 14:18:14.257
3 2:23.103 14:23:03.096 6 2:24.027 14:32:35.847 2 2:27.885 14:20:42.142
4 2:23.400 14:25:26.496 7 2:32.955 14:35:08.802 3 2:27.507 14:23:09.649
5 4:27.929 14:29:54.425  po, 30 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM N ‘f;’;zmg 4 2:32.809 14:25:42.458
6 2:19.738 14:32:14.163 1 2.35.794 14:18:18.795 5 2.41.178 14:28:23.636
7 2:37.240 14:34:51.403 2 2:25.968 14:20:44.763 6 2:35.822 14:30:59.458
8 2:22.147 14:37:13.550 3 2:26.373 14:23:11.136 7 2:36.842 14:33:36.300
Po. 26 - # 235 GERLINI L. - Kawasaki AR 4 2:27.282 14:25:38.418 8 2:32.809 14:36:09.109
1 2:45.020 14:18:59.507 5 2:22.698 14:28:01.116  p 35418 POLATO B. - KTM i
2 2:21.155 14:21:20.662 6 2:31.337 14:30:32.453 1 2:43.038 14:18:24.499
3 £4:49.590 14:26:10.252 7 2:25.690 14:32:58.143 2 2:36.997 14:21:01.496
4 2:20.706 14:28:30.958 8 2:26.690 14:35:24.833 3 2:36.132 14:23:37.628
5 2:25.164 14:30:56.122  po, 31 - # 281 BATTISTONI G. - KTM AN 4 4:47.527 14:28:25.155
6 3.15.407 14:34:11.529 1 2.57.481 14:18:41.791 5 2.38.508 14:31:03.753
7 2.5.314 14:36:36.843 2 3.14.908 14:21:56.699 6 2:39.456 14:33:43.209
Po. 27 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - KTM fi;f‘-‘ P;g\g 3 2.24.758 14:24:21.457 7 2:34.753 14:36:17.962
1 2:43.096 14:18:54.738 4 3:06.678 14:27:28.135
2 2:23.526 14:21:18.264 5 2:32.229 14:30:00.364
3 3:30.839 14:24:49.103 6 2:23.770 14:32:24.134
4 2:21.536 14:27:10.639 7 2:39.456 14:35:03.590
5 3:36.833 14:30:47.472  pg, 32 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM e
6 3.03.359 14:33:50.831 1 3:17.537 14:19:55.766
7 2.45.275 14:36:36.106 2 2:26.439 14:22:22.205
Po. 28 - # 916 BELLANTE E. - KTM e 3 2:24.993 14:24:47.198
1 2:38.312 14:19:01.098 4 3:47.565 14:28:34.763
2 2:24.262 14:21:25.360 5 2:26.279 14:31:01.042
3 3:38.794 14:25:04.154 6 2:32.018 14:33:33.060
4 2:22.248 14:27:26.402 7 2:24.805 14:35:57.865
5 3:14.540 14:30:40.942  pg, 33 - # 331 CANNONI A. - KTM e 800
6 2:22.511 14:33:03.453 1 2:46.538 14:18:39.152
7 3.21.046 14:36:24.499 2 2:26.934 14:21:06.086
Po. 29 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM Jsa0s 3 2:29.861 14:23:35.947
1 2:38.696 14:18:28.566 4 2:26.060 14:26:02.007
2 2:23.112 14:20:51.678 5 4:33.000 14:30:35.007
6 2:27.035 14:33:02.042
Fastest lap: 2:07.170
Official Partner: Official Supplier —————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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